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AOLLBLED/2

Features

LED Low Bay suitable for industrial and commercial applications
AOLLBLED/2 exceeds performance of 3x80W T5

Instant light output and unlimited switching

Supplied c/w 1.5 metre catenary suspension kit

Mild Steel powder coat construction

LED lifespan L80 B10 54,000 hours
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General Information
Lamp Type

IP Rating

IK Rating

Class Protection

Internal / External

Surface / Recessed / Suspended
Warranty (Years)

CE Mark

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Technical Information

Wattage

Lumens Delivered

Lm/W

CRI

CCT

Input

Hertz

Operating Temp
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LED

1P20

IKO8

Internal

Suspended

Yes

1197

201

45

156W

21000Im

134Im

Ra 80

4000K

108/305V

50/60Hz

-30°C to 45°C




197

201
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