

AOLLBLED/2



Features

LED Low Bay suitable for industrial and commercial applications

AOLLBLED/2 exceeds performance of 3x80W T5

Instant light output and unlimited switching

Supplied c/w 1.5 metre catenary suspension kit

Mild Steel powder coat construction

LED lifespan L80 B10 54,000 hours



Belfast: +44 (0) 2890 773750

General Information

Lamp Type	LED
IP Rating	IP20
IK Rating	IK08
Class Protection	1
Internal / External	Internal
Surface / Recessed / Suspended	Suspended
Warranty (Years)	3
CE Mark	Yes
Length (mm)	1197
Width (mm)	201
Height (mm)	45

Technical Information

Wattage	156W
Lumens Delivered	21000lm
Lm/W	134lm
CRI	Ra 80
ССТ	4000K
Input	108/305V
Hertz	50/60Hz
Operating Temp	-30°C to 45°C

Datasheet generated from https://onetimepim.com last updated Friday, June 18, 2021 11:25:10 AM



